
Pos

3
1
2
3
4
5
6

4
1
2

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

153
88
9

41
37
52

45
57
77
99
51
46

Name

John MacFarlane
Keith Pringle
Neil Vicars
Bry Bayes
David Taylor
James Cowton

David Burrell
Jack Scrivener
Ryan Farquhar
Colin Stockdale
Ewan Cameron
Robin Stokes

Bike

Suzuki
Ducati
Suzuki
Ducati
Suzuki
BSA

Velocette
Manx
Winfield Pa
Honda
Japsa
Manx

cc

GSXR 1100
800
GSXR 750
800
GS 1000
Gold Star 5

Venom 500
Norton 499
BlC 500
500
Special 500
Norton 350

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8

7
7
6
4
4

Total Tm

16:25.375
16:37.309
17:13.702
17:57.499
18:22.004
18:31.768

16:48.946
17:04.490
12:22.041
9:31.069
9:50.773

Diff

11.934
48.327

1:32.124
1:56.629
2:06.393

15.544
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm

1:59.872
2:03.451
2:07.510
2:12.946
2:15.160
2:15.718

2:22.235
2:24.458
2:00.245
2:19.597
2:26.041

Avg. Speed

71.023
70.173
67.702
64.950
63.506
62.948

60.693
59.772
70.735
61.275
59.231

-

Best Speed

72.978
70.862
68.606
65.801
64.723
64.457

61.504
60.557
72.751
62.666
59.901

-

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 03/07/2011 15:11:45

Timekeeper:

Clerk:

Weather / Track: Sunny / Dry

Results www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

11.934

Avg. Speed

71.023

Best Lap Tm

1:59.872

Best Speed

72.978

Best Lap by

153 - John MacFarlane

The Barry Sheene Road Race Festival

Denis Parkinson & Geoff Barry Classic Superbike

Race 4 - 1st Leg

Race started at 14:52:59

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

03/07/2011 14:52


